
MARION COOPER (FCCQ) RING 1  CATAVENGERS 

GROUP 1 KITTENS 

1ST 1 Sunsoar Zulu Warrior Greg & Jenny Weekes 

2ND 2 Sunsoar Yevgeny Greg & Jenny Weekes 

GROUP 1 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 11 Coolcoons Sunset In Spring Taylor Munro 

2ND 7 Minosa Sheeza Doll Pam Coyte 

3RD 8 Birali Nefertiti Alison Moore 

4TH 16 CH Affinity Sebastian Steele Rebekah Darmody 

5TH 13 ANCATS DB GD CH Grayson Steele Of Ragspy Rebekah Darmody 

GROUP 1 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 23 CCCA CH. ACF AoE. TR GD CH. DB GD CH Barbuschka Zeus Tracy Stewart 

2ND 19 CH Admat Coffee N Cream Yvonne Lenger 

3RD 22 NSWCFA CH Babuschka Candy Crust Gail Ransom 

4TH 17 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Minosa Milly Rose Pam Coyte 

5TH 21 DB GD CH Affinity Simba Sunrise Rebekah Darmody 

BEST GROUP 1 EXHIBIT – Coolcoons Sunset In Spring 
 

 

GROUP 2 KITTENS  

1ST 24 Templeton The Rock Star Jen Rogers & Myra Duckham 

2ND 28 Trilian PW Rory Grant & Penny Richardson 

3RD 29 Kalinya GJ Jontelle Tony & Bev Hurry 

4TH 27 Jingili Eternal Love Sandra Sweetman 

GROUP 2 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 30 CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH  

Templeton Pepper Pots 

 

Sharon McKay 

2ND 32 Christernee True Love Peter & Christine Gunzcy 

3RD 33 ACF BZ AoE. GL DB GD CH Puresweet Pacific Wulfenite  Grant & Penny Richardson 

GROUP 2 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 36 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Christernee Illyria Peter & Christine Gunzcy 

2ND 34 NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Tiffyan Irinushka Kate Carter 

BEST GROUP 2 EXHIBIT – CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH Templeton Pepper Pots 
 

 

GROUP 3 KITTENS 

1ST 38 Swift Dusty Rose Ben White & Wendy Newton 

2ND 44 Samnicki Czar Theia Kathy Marks 

3RD 40 Banyalla Rumour Has It Brad & Sharon Curtis 

4TH 41 Banyalla Massimo Brad & Sharon Curtis 

5TH 37 Swift Taj Burrow Ben White & Wendy Newton 

GROUP 3 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 46 Sabokah Stevie Nicks (Imp NZ) Wayne & Erica Bell 

2ND 45 Barcoo Tomorrows Promise Irene Chandler 

GROUP 3 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 49 GD CH Cheveyo Woodrow Wilson Grant & Theresa Johnson 

2ND 48 NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Swift Dr Pepper Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD 53 GD CH Ambritt Shakin Up A Sandstorm Hazel & Jeanette Rossiter 

4TH 51 GD CH Banyalla Mazimus Grant & Theresa Johnson 

5TH 52 GD CH ANCATS GL DB GD CH . NAT CH 

Marshallpark Harry Potter 

 

Hazel & Jeanette Rossiter 

BEST GROUP 3 EXHIBIT - Swift Dusty Rose 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPREME EXHIBIT RING 1 – SWIFT DUSTY ROSE  

 

 

 

 



 ANNETTE JOSEBURY(COAWA) RING 2 

GROUP 1 KITTENS 

1ST 2 Sunsoar Yevgeny Greg & Jenny Weekes 

2ND 1 Sunsoar Zulu Warrior Greg & Jenny Weekes 

GROUP 1 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 11 Coolcoons Sunset In Spring Tayla Munro 

2ND 8 Birali Nefertiti Alison Moore 

3RD 16 CH Affinity Sebastian Steele Rebekah Darmody 

4TH 9 Sunsoar Xafira Opal Jenny Weekes 

5TH 13 ANCATS DB GD CH Grayson Steele Of Ragspy Rebekah Darmody 

GROUP 1 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 23 CCCA CH. ACF AoE. TR GD CH. DB GD Babuschka Zeus Tracy Stewart 

2ND 19 CH Admat Coffee N Cream Yvonne Lenger 

3RD 17 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Minosa Milly Rose Pam Coyte 

4TH 22 NSWCFA CH Babuschka Candy Crush Gail Ransom 

5TH 21 DB GD CH Affinity Simba Sunrise Rebekah Darmody 

BEST GROUP 1 EXHIBIT - Coolcoons Sunset In Spring 
 

GROUP 2 KITTENS 

1ST 29 Kalinya GJ Jontelle Tony & Bev Hurry 

2ND 28 Trilian PW Rory Grant & Penny Richardson 

3RD 24 Templeton The Rock Star Jen Rogers & Myra Duckham 

4TH 27 Jingili Eternal Love Sandra Sweetman 

GROUP 2 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 30 CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH  

Templeton Pepper Pots 

 

Shara McKay 

2ND 33 ACF BZ AoE. GL DB GD CH Puresweet Pacific Wulfenite Grant & Penny Richardson 

3RD 32 Christernee True Love Peter & Christine Gunzcy 

GROUP 2 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 34 NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Tiffyan Irinushka Kate Carter 

2ND 36 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Christernee Illyria Peter & Christine Gunczy 

BEST GROUP 2 EXHIBIT – CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH Templeton Pepper Pots 
 

 

GROUP 3 KITTENS 

1ST 40 Banyalla Rumour Has It Brad & Sharon Curtis 

2ND 37 Swift Taj Burrow Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD 44 Samnicki Czar Theia Kathy Marks 

4TH 39 Swift Jedi Ben White & Wendy Newton 

5TH 42 Awayfarr Elsa Hazel & Amelia Farraway 

GROUP 3 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 45 Barcoo Tomorrows Promise Irene Chandler 

2ND 46 Sabokah Stevie Nicks (Imp NZ) Wayne & Erica Bell 

GROUP 3 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 49 GD CH Cheveyo Woodrow Wilson Grant & Theresa Johnson 

2ND 51 GD CH Banyalla Maximus Grant & Theresa Johnson 

3RD 54 ACF AoE DB GD CH Trillian Koji Grant & Penny Richardson 

4TH 53 GD CH Ambritt Shakin Up A Sandstorm Hazel & Jeanette Rossiter 

5TH 48 NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Swift Dr Pepper Ben White & Wendy Newton 

BEST GROUP 3 EXHIBIT - GD CH Cheveyo Woodrow Wilson 

 

SUPREME EXHIBIT RING  2- GD CH CHEVEYO WOODROW WILSON 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TONY HURRY (CATS NSW) RING 3 

GROUP 1 KITTENS 

1ST 2 Sunsoar Yevgeny Greg & Jenny Weekes 

2ND 1 Sunsoar Zulu Warrior Greg & Jenny Weekes 

GROUP 1 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 11 Coolcoons Sunset In Spring Tayla Munro 

2ND 13 ANCATS DB GD CH Grayson Steele Of Ragspy Rebekah Darmody 

3RD 7 Minosa Sheeza Doll Pam Coyte 

4TH 9 Sunsoar Xafira Opal Greg & Jenny Weekes 

5TH 8 Birali Nefertiti Alison Moore 

GROUP 1 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 23 CCCA CH. ACF AoE. TR DG CH. DB GD CH Babuschka Zeus Tracy Stewart 

2ND 21 DB GD CH Affinity Simba Sunrise Rebekah Darmody 

3RD 22 NSWCFA CH Babuschka Candy Crush Gail Ransom 

4TH 17 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Minosa Milly Rose Pam Coyte 

5TH 19 CH Admat Coffee N Cream Yvonne Saunders 

BEST GROUP 1 EXHIBIT – Coolcoons Sunset In Spring 
1 

PETA SPERDUTY (CATS NSW) RING 3 

GROUP 2 KITTENS 

1ST 24 Templeton The Rock Star Jen Rogers & Myra Duckham 

2ND 28 Trilian PW Rory Grant & Penny Richardson 

3RD 27 Jingili Eternal Love Sandra Sweetman 

4TH 29 Kalinya GJ Jontelle Tony & Bev Hurry 

GROUP 2 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 30 CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH  

Templeton Pepper Pots 

 

Shara McKay 

2ND 32 Christernee True Love Peter & Christine Gunzcy 

3RD 33 ACF AoE. GL DB GD CH  

Puresweet Pacific Wulfenite (Imp Jpn) 

 

Grant & Penny Richardson 

GROUP 2 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 34 NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Tiffyan Irinushka  Kate Carter 

2ND 36 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Christernee Illyria Peter & Christine Gunzcy 

BEST GROUP 2 EXHIBIT – CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH Templeton Pepper Pots 
 

GROUP 3 KITTENS 

1ST 37 Swift Taj Burrow Ben White & Wendy Newton 

2ND 39 Swift Jedi Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD 44 Samnicki Czar Theia Kathy Marks 

4TH 40 Banyalla Rumour Has It Brad & Sharon Curtis 

5TH 41 Banyalla Massimo Brad & Sharon Curtis 

GROUP 3 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 46 Sahokah Stevie Nicks (Imp NZ) Wayne & Erica Bell 

2ND 45 Barcoo Tomorrows Promise Irene Chandler 

GROUP 3 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 51 GD CH Banyalla Maximus Grant & Theresa Johnson 

2ND 49 GD CH Cheveyo Woodrow Wilson Grant & Theresa Johnson 

3RD 48 BZ DB GD CH Swift Dr Pepper Ben White & Wendy Newton 

4TH 53 GD CH Ambritt Shakin Up A Sandstorm Hazel & Jeanette Rossiter 

5TH 54 ACF AoE. DB GD CH Trilian Koji Grant & Penny Richardson 

BEST GROUP 3 EXHIBIT - Sahokah Stevie Nicks (Imp NZ) 

 

BEST EXHIBIT RING 3 - CCCA GD CH. NSWCFA DIA DB GD CH TEMPLETON PEPPER POTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RING 1 MARION COOPER (FCCQ) 

COMPANION DESEXED CATS 

1ST 57 Oliver Twist Peta Sperduty 

2ND 55 Annie Marshall Tipple 

    
 

 

RING 2 ANNETTE JOESBURY (COAWA) 

COMPANION DESEXED CATS 

1ST 55 Annie Marshall Tipple 

2ND 57 Oliver Twist Peta Sperduty 

    

 

RING 3 TONY HURRY (CATS NSW) 

COMPANION DESEXED CATS 

1ST 57 Oliver Twist Peta Sperduty 

2ND 55 Annie Marshall Tipple 

    

 

 

SUPREME COMPANION EXHIBIT -  OLIVER TWIST – PETA SPERDUTY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


